
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

58.92

NSKC 7/27/2014

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8022 Neptune Longhaired Miniature 
Dachshund

Sarah Power10 58.92



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsNSKC 7/27/2014

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Lexi Miniature Pinscher Cheri McCoy NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

31.61

NSKC 7/27/2014

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson10 31.61

16003 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy6 44.64

16007 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 29.31

16009 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 37.41

16011 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly NQ 43.51



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.82

NSKC 7/27/2014

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest10 32.82

20007 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ NT

20005 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20001 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ NT



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.34

NSKC 7/27/2014

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest10 32.34

24001 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton9 32.6

24003 Aesop Saluki Dara Johnson4 49.11

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 42.85

24008 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 45.58



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsNSKC 7/27/2014

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 37.87



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

NSKC 7/27/2014

129

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Charlie All American Mark Deturk100 38.15 3.381



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

NSKC 7/27/2014

126

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier100 57.97 2.174



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

NSKC 7/27/2014

126

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12017 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein86 77.49 1.626



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

75

NSKC 7/27/2014

158

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Livvie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Susan Stephon100 60.01 2.633

8027 Poutine Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Fleischmann NQ 63.23 2.499



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

NSKC 7/27/2014

158

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Lexi Miniature Pinscher Cheri McCoy100 50.31 3.141

8028 Amigo Havanese Nancy Ferguson100 53.13 2.974

12016 Bear Cairn Terrier Cynthia Schlaikjer90 62.59 2.524



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

NSKC 7/27/2014

154

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Merlin Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ NT

16025 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 53.42 2.883



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

NSKC 7/27/2014

150

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest100 43.18 3.474

20040 Dory Australian Shepherd Jennifer Darlington95 53.14 2.823

20022 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

NSKC 7/27/2014

150

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest95 44.93 3.339

24011 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy95 45.34 3.308



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

NSKC 7/27/2014

158

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Colin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier NQ 59.68 2.647

8022 Neptune Longhaired Miniature 
Dachshund

Sarah Power NQ 75.75 2.086



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

NSKC 7/27/2014

171

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20001 Marlow Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist NQ 72.58 2.356



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

NSKC 7/27/2014

158

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8003 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 43.67 3.618

8004 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson100 57.45 2.750

8011 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell100 60.17 2.626

8023 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ NT

8024 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 48.96 3.227

8008 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 49.83 3.171

8013 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 51.22 3.085

8007 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson NQ 52.45 3.012



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

NSKC 7/27/2014

158

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 46.31 3.412

12015 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos100 47.09 3.355

12008 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 53.4 2.959

12006 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 44.49 3.551

12002 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 46.86 3.372

12025 Minnie Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ 55.85 2.829



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

NSKC 7/27/2014

165

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 39.58 4.169

16012 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy100 40.28 4.096

16032 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 41.92 3.936

16030 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 45.48 3.628

16011 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 45.77 3.605

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 47.37 3.483

16031 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 48.6 3.395

16009 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 51.07 3.231

16015 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 51.46 3.206

16005 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 52.73 3.129

16007 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 37.04 4.455

16006 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer NQ 41.39 3.986

16008 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 44.1 3.741

16003 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 51.08 3.230

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 54.07 3.052

16001 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 55.66 2.964

16010 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ 61.61 2.678



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

60

NSKC 7/27/2014

171

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman100 44.15 3.873

20007 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 44.9 3.808

20004 Johnny Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 48.94 3.494

20011 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly100 49.51 3.454

20015 Jazz Golden Retriever Patricia Lindquist100 54.78 3.122

20013 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 43.52 3.929

20010 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 44.43 3.849

20038 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 50.26 3.402

20012 Lacey Gordon Setter Maureen McLatchy NQ 50.51 3.385

20005 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 59.35 2.881

20039 Ari Rottweiler Linda Hawkes NQ 62.74 2.726



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

NSKC 7/27/2014

171

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24001 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 42.79 3.996

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall100 46.71 3.661

24010 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart100 48.42 3.532

24014 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 49.62 3.446

24013 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy100 50.18 3.408

24006 Valur Saluki Christine Klein100 59.36 2.881

24002 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay NQ 46.4 3.685

24008 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 64.28 2.660

24003 Aesop Saluki Dara Johnson NQ 71.42 2.394



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

NSKC 7/27/2014

126

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Forrest NQ 53.74 2.345



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/27/2014

127

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Colin Shetland Sheepdog Ava Gaudette95 48.51 2.618



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/27/2014

129

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT

20031 Nigel English Setter Kay Fouhey NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

NSKC 7/27/2014

154

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss NQ 62.66 2.458



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/27/2014

150

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20042 Lester Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 73.36 2.045



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

NSKC 7/27/2014

171

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 61.31 2.789



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/27/2014

171

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20017 Cheyne Collie Joany White NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

NSKC 7/27/2014

158

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 49.71 3.178

4003 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 54.86 2.880



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/27/2014

158

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 44.7 3.535

8026 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 45.52 3.471

8025 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 47.63 3.317

8016 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 51.73 3.054

8017 Steel Cardigan Welsh Corgi Donna Lonnquist NQ 63.49 2.489



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

NSKC 7/27/2014

165

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12010 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 51.74 3.189



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

NSKC 7/27/2014

171

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16033 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest100 41.32 4.138

16019 Ella Samoyed Linda Everly100 47.88 3.571

16020 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare100 62.22 2.748

16034 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 49.27 3.471

16021 Marco Portuguese Pointer Mary Dullinger NQ 56.81 3.010

16022 Grendel Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 57.69 2.964

16023 Beulah Collie Joany White NQ 68.75 2.487



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

NSKC 7/27/2014

171

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20020 Fenway Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 44.44 3.848

20021 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 60.04 2.848

20018 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 52.49 3.258



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

NSKC 7/27/2014

103

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20026 Charlie All American Mark Deturk100 21.71 4.744



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NSKC 7/27/2014

95

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Livvie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Susan Stephon100 21.66 4.386



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

NSKC 7/27/2014

103

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Goose Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 18.89 5.453



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

NSKC 7/27/2014

103

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Kaboom Border Collie Amber Genest NQ 21.7 4.747

24011 Tucker Labrador Retriever Kathy Fardy NQ 26.21 3.93



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NSKC 7/27/2014

115

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Keara Pembroke Welsh Corgi David Schrier100 36.87 3.119

8027 Poutine Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Fleischmann NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

NSKC 7/27/2014

115

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12016 Bear Cairn Terrier Cynthia Schlaikjer85 43.07 2.670

8028 Amigo Havanese Nancy Ferguson NQ 49.1 2.342

12017 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 65.13 1.766



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

NSKC 7/27/2014

119

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Fiddle Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 52.82 2.253



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

35

NSKC 7/27/2014

122

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20041 Torque Border Collie Amber Genest100 22.09 5.523

20022 Demanda Collie Kathryn Weare NQ NT



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NSKC 7/27/2014

130

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Colin Pembroke Welsh Corgi Coleen Schrier97 44.9 2.895

8022 Neptune Longhaired Miniature 
Dachshund

Sarah Power NQ 56.88 2.286



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

NSKC 7/27/2014

136

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16008 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 29.15 4.666



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

NSKC 7/27/2014

141

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Ari Rottweiler Linda Hawkes NQ 39.52 3.568

20033 Julian Labrador Retriever Bill Young NQ 40.38 3.492



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/27/2014

141

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24003 Aesop Saluki Dara Johnson85 45.96 3.068



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NSKC 7/27/2014

130

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 28.66 4.536

8024 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 31.31 4.152

8003 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly100 34.24 3.797

8007 Sheila Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tina Olson100 35.21 3.692

8023 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 42.17 3.083

8013 Amelia Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 34.14 3.808

8004 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 39.69 3.275

8011 Bitzy Maltese Yolando Russell NQ 43.39 2.996

8020 Caper Chihuahua Judy Pawson NQ 47.57 2.733



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/27/2014

130

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Zoe Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 30.43 4.272

12025 Minnie Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht100 32.96 3.944

12008 Piper Border Terrier Tracey Fulmer100 34.22 3.799

12011 Lexi Miniature Pinscher Cheri McCoy100 35.65 3.647

12005 Blazer Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 38.87 3.344

12007 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 29.68 4.380

12006 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 30.07 4.323

12015 Brewster Lowchen Christine Bartos NQ 36.18 3.593



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

NSKC 7/27/2014

136

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16007 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 24.07 5.650

16032 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 24.97 5.447

16012 Gigi Shetland Sheepdog Donald Soucy100 26.09 5.213

16006 Corn Shetland Sheepdog Michelle Trummer100 28.07 4.845

16031 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 28.52 4.769

16009 Oliver Miniature Poodle Debby Du Bay100 28.74 4.732

16011 Slick Shetland Sheepdog Alanna J Kelly100 30.39 4.475

16030 Catcher Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 31.09 4.374

16002 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 33.08 4.111

16015 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette100 36.87 3.689

16005 Ranger Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore100 37.56 3.621

16010 Sprite Shetland Sheepdog Catherine Nicol NQ NT

16001 Scooter Miniature Schnauzer Heather Sidmore NQ 27.57 4.933

16013 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 30.65 4.437

16003 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 42.52 3.198

16004 Fern Basenji Susan Marsicano NQ 43.29 3.142



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

NSKC 7/27/2014

141

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20006 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman100 30.08 4.688

20012 Lacey Gordon Setter Maureen McLatchy100 36.63 3.849

20013 Molly Labrador Retriever Hollis McGuire NQ 27.85 5.063

20010 Corey Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur NQ 32.72 4.309

20038 Zoe Vizsla Marissa D'Andrea NQ 33.12 4.257

20011 Chara Samoyed Linda Everly NQ 33.55 4.203

20005 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 35.16 4.010

20007 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 42.1 3.349



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

NSKC 7/27/2014

141

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Lincoln Standard Poodle Debby Du Bay100 29.87 4.720

24001 Sophie Labrador Retriever Nicholas Carleton100 32.15 4.386

24014 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 33.88 4.162

24010 Bling German Shepherd Dog Susan Ewart NQ 29.37 4.801

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 33.21 4.246

24013 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 37.28 3.782

24008 Divot Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery NQ 41.34 3.411

24006 Valur Saluki Christine Klein NQ 44.33 3.181



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NSKC 7/27/2014

95

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8029 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Forrest NQ 24 3.958



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

NSKC 7/27/2014

99

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12018 Colin Shetland Sheepdog Ava Gaudette NQ 38.03 2.603



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

NSKC 7/27/2014

103

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20030 Thorne Collie Jody Arseneault NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

NSKC 7/27/2014

130

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 34.09 3.813



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

NSKC 7/27/2014

136

Northshore Kennel Club

Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12012 Benny American Staffordshire 
Terrier

Dalana Bewley Huss85 49.54 2.745



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

NSKC 7/27/2014

141

Northshore Kennel Club
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Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Rogue Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 35.72 3.947

16021 Marco Portuguese Pointer Mary Dullinger NQ 58.61 2.406
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20042 Lester Greater Swiss Mountain 
Dog

Mary Spaar NQ 55.81 2.526
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YPS

4005 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 34.32 3.788

4003 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 36.25 3.586
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8026 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 30.66 4.240

8017 Steel Cardigan Welsh Corgi Donna Lonnquist100 30.78 4.224

8015 Tulah Papillon Ann-Marie Roche100 36.27 3.584
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12010 Aberdeen Shetland Sheepdog Carol Halprin100 35.82 3.797
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Judge - Sally GichnerCourse Yards:
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16033 Quick Border Collie Amber Genest100 24.64 5.722

16019 Ella Samoyed Linda Everly100 33.2 4.247

16034 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill  NQ 31.27 4.509

16022 Grendel Norwegian Elkhound Christine Tilburg NQ 31.46 4.482

16020 Eve Collie Kathryn Weare NQ 43.35 3.253
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20020 Fenway Belgian Malinois Sandra Dusenbery100 28.84 4.889

20021 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 39.32 3.586

20018 Peyton Collie Noreen Bennett NQ 31.2 4.519


